AuctaHuma 203
21.12.2025 - 10:35

Maubuuky, 200m BonbHbIN CTUMb

18 net n mosioxe
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOJ

3annbiB 1 13 12

o

© 0O ~NO O WN -

BAPBILWLEB, PomaH
MAEB, l'eopruii
PAMA3AHOB, Amup
HUKUTWH, Tumodpeii
AHAPKOLWEHKO, 3axap
PECOB, faHuun

3annbiB 313 12

OO ~NOOU A~ WNREO

KOUYAPOBCKWI, eopruit
MOKPOB, MupoH
BECIA/IOB, CtenaH
3AXOXOB, AnnxaH
MHKOTKWH, BorgaH
HYPTANHOB, Muxaun
BETEEB, ApTtyp
3YBAHKOB, Vnbs
MAMCYPOB, [3am6onat
XACAHOB, Kamunib

3annbiB 513 12

o

© 0O ~NO O WN PR

CEPBW/H, Pyctam
COBO/JIEB, Anekceii
PbIYKOB, PomaH
3AIMXAHOB, NHan
LWNPAEB, Muxaun
BUXPEB, Bnagucnas
MWHTHOK, Aapeii
XAUATYPAHL, NeaH
CAOVKOB, Cang-Axvesn
TATAPEHKC, AMuTpuii

3annbiB 7 n3 12

o

©CO~NOUDWNPRF

AHOBWY, Nnbs
OYHOYKOB, CemeH
KYPWNOB, Makcum
CYNENMAHOB, tOcyn
MAITOMAEB, Moxammap,
KNBNPOB, ApTém
MATAEB, Maromep
MOroB, MupoH
MOKPOB, 'ne6
BALLAEB, Acag,

lop, poxneHus

12
15
16
18
12
13

12
14
15
14
15
17

15
14
18

13
15
16
15
16
14
14
11
14
15

11
13
11
15
13
11
14
12
12
14

4:42.00
4:05.00
3:47.00
3:47.00
4:40.00

3:20.00
3:12.00
3:10.00
3:08.00
3:07.00
3:07.00
3:10.00
3:10.00
3:16.56
3:20.00

P/O-4
CPT

2:58.00

2:55.00

2:54.00
07 2:50.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:59.00

CPT

2:42.00
2:41.00
2:40.22
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.27
2:42.00
2:43.00

P/[-4

o

© 0O ~NO U WN -

©CoO~NOOUOTA~WNEFRO

o

© 0O ~NO O WN -

o

©CO~NOOU WNPF

3anabiB 2 13 12

PYNEB, Bnagucnas
PEDENOB, Bnagumup
KPABUYYK, Hukonaii
CEMEHWCTbIW, KoHCTaHTWH
KALKMPOKOB, ApTyp
KYO3VEB, AMupaH
ArI>XABEKOB, Kaman
BATTAEB, tOcyd
KN3VMMOB, KOHCTaHTWH
LIXOBPEBOB, Apcamar

3anabiB 4 n3 12

XANPETANHOB, AMup
OOHELL, Aptem
MAPYEHKO, NBaH
HUKOJTAEB, AmMmuTpuii
OVAMAHTWAW, Feopruii
MANBIXH, Muxann
®UVPCTKOB, daHunn
BAVWUYOPOB, Camag,
KAHTEMWPOB, Anunbek
MYPABbLEB, Anekceli

3anbiB 6 13 12

XYOOWWH, AaHnnn
FTACAHOB, Myxammap,
FTOHTAPb, AnkcaHgp
KO/TOMOEL, Makap
BA3AHOB, Aptem
HWKOJTAEHKO, Wnbs
YABXAHOB, Xanug,
TPEBEHHUKOB, Huknta
TANCYMOB, Ucnam
TUWEHKO, AnekcaHap

3annbie 8 vs 12

MAKWEB, Azamar
BACW/bEB, Bnagumup
BACW/bEB, PomaH
KN3NMOB, Bsyecnas
NOBOJA, Makcum
MAXMY[OB, Xanvg
DKVNOEB, [lasng
YNCTOB, Mapk
AHTOHOB, AnekcaHgp
XANbANXOPOEB, Axusap

lop, poxaeHusa

17 3:39.00
13 3:34.00
15 3:30.00
15 3:26.00
16 3:20.00
13 3:24.75
17 3:30.00
14 3:33.00
16 3:35.00
15 3:39.71
15 3:04.00
14 3:03.00
17 3:03.00
16 CPT 3:00.00
15 3:00.00
14 3:00.00
15 3:00.00
16 3:03.00
14 3:03.51
15 CPT 3:05.00
15 2:49.54
14 2:47.00
14 2:45.00
15 2:45.00
15 2:45.00
15 2:45.00
15 2:45.00
14 2:45.00
13 2:48.00
14 2:50.00
11 2:40.00
11 2:39.00
13 2:38.00
12 2:35.00
12 P/O-4 2:35.00
12 2:35.00
11 2:36.32
13 2:38.00
12 CPT 2:39.00
13 2:40.00

[sopel, cnopta "Knucnosoack-ApeHa"
MnaBatenbHbIl 6acceliH 50M.
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OuctaHuma 203, Masnbumky, 200m BonbHbIA CTUMb

3anbie 9 13 12 3annbie 10 13 12
0 TABPW/IOB, MartBeii 12 CPT 2:34.00 0 BALLAEB, Ato6 12 2:23.00
1 HALWEKWH, NBaH 14 2:32.00 1 KPVBOLEEB, Anekceli 12 2:19.45
2 3AVLEB, fanuun 13 2:30.00 2 CEPUTXAHOB, N6parum 12 2:18.00
3 KJ/OC, Tumyp 13 2:29.00 3 OCTPWKOB, Bnagucnas 12 07 2:17.00
4 OCMAHOB, PussaH 10 2:26.00 4 MUXPAYEB, AmuTpuii 11 2:15.50
5 KWM, Bsyecnas 12 2:26.80 5 KA3WMEB, TemupnaH 11 2:16.00
6 FYCEWHOB, Bubana 10 2:30.00 6 TbIWEHKO, CtenaH 13 CPT 2:17.00
7 YUNTAX, Xpuctodop 12 2:31.00 7 NNUVEB, Buktop 10 2:19.00
8 BALWLAEB, bynar 12 2:33.00 8 KOHOBAJIOB, PoguoH 13 2:20.00
9 MENbHWK, Butanwii 13 2:34.32 9 MNOS3KOBAH, Bayecnas 10 2:24.00
3anbie 11 13 12 3anabie 12 u3 12
0 BACUEB, AnekcaHap 09 2:13.00 0 MBAHOB, PoauoH 09 2:08.00
1 CEPEIVH, Martseii 11 2:12.00 1 YEPMALWEHUEB, NBaH 09 CPT 2:05.00
2 TKAYEB, Esrenuii 09 2:10.00 2 TUXOHOB, flembsH 11 2:05.00
3 FABUCOB, AnaH 09 2:10.00 3 NHOATOB, Tumyp 11 2:03.00
4 APEO®bLEB, Vnbs 08 2:09.00 4 PELWUETOB, Bnagucnas 09 CPT 1:59.00
5 NABEPBLIYEB, Erop 09 CPT 2:09.90 5 NIEBYEHKO, Hukuta 09 CPT 2:02.00
6 YMXAEB, NHan 11 2:10.00 6 YMXAEB, [eHnu 09 2:05.00
7 CTOTHUIA, depop 11 2:10.42 7 BYJAHOB, Uropb 15 2:05.00
8 CbIPOB, faHun 09 2:12.00 8 COJIOOKOB, Bnagucnas 11 2:08.00
9 BYPAKOXOB, Erop 12 2:13.00 9 JNIAKANINH, ApTéM 08 2:08.00
[BopeL, cnopTta "Kncnosogck-ApeHa” www.swimlige.ru ABTOMAaTMYECKass CUCTEMa XPOHOMETPaXxa
MnaBatenbHbIii 6acceiiH 50m. ALT-Timing
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