

203

, 200m

18

21.12.2025 - 10:35

1 12		2 12				
0		0	,	17	3:39.00	
1		1	,	13	3:34.00	
2	,	12	4:42.00	15	3:30.00	
3	,	15	4:05.00	15	3:26.00	
4	,	16	3:47.00	16	3:20.00	
5	,	18	3:47.00	13	3:24.75	
6	,	12	4:40.00	17	3:30.00	
7	,	13	NT	14	3:33.00	
8				16	3:35.00	
9				15	3:39.71	
3 12		4 12				
0	,	12	3:20.00	0	3:04.00	
1	,	14	3:12.00	1	3:03.00	
2	,	15	3:10.00	2	3:03.00	
3	,	14	3:08.00	3	3:00.00	
4	,	15	3:07.00	4	3:00.00	
5	,	17	3:07.00	5	3:00.00	
6	,	12	3:10.00	6	3:00.00	
7	,	15	3:10.00	7	3:03.00	
8	,	14	3:16.56	8	3:03.51	
9	,	18	3:20.00	9	3:05.00	
5 12		6 12				
0	,	13	2:58.00	0	2:49.54	
1	,	15	2:55.00	1	2:47.00	
2	,	16	2:54.00	2	2:45.00	
3	,	15	07	2:50.00	3	2:45.00
4	,	16	2:50.00	4	2:45.00	
5	,	14	2:50.00	5	2:45.00	
6	,	14	2:50.00	6	2:45.00	
7	,	11	2:55.00	7	2:45.00	
8	,	14	2:55.00	8	2:48.00	
9	,	15	2:59.00	9	2:50.00	
7 12		8 12				
0	,	11	2:42.00	0	2:40.00	
1	,	13	2:41.00	1	2:39.00	
2	,	11	2:40.22	2	2:38.00	
3	,	15	2:40.00	3	2:35.00	
4	,	13	2:40.00	4	2:35.00	
5	,	11	2:40.00	5	2:35.00	
6	,	14	2:40.00	6	2:36.32	
7	,	12	2:40.27	7	2:38.00	
8	,	12	07	2:42.00	8	2:39.00
9	,	14	2:43.00	9	2:40.00	

203, , 200m

9 12		10 12			
0	,	12	2:34.00	0	,
1	,	14	2:32.00	1	,
2	,	13	2:30.00	2	,
3	,	13	2:29.00	3	,
4	,	10	2:26.00	4	,
5	,	12	2:26.80	5	,
6	,	10	2:30.00	6	,
7	,	12	2:31.00	7	,
8	,	12	2:33.00	8	,
9	,	13	2:34.32	9	,
11 12		12 12			
0	,	09	2:13.00	0	,
1	,	11	2:12.00	1	,
2	,	09	2:10.00	2	,
3	,	09	2:10.00	3	,
4	,	08	2:09.00	4	,
5	,	09	2:09.90	5	,
6	,	11	2:10.00	6	,
7	,	11	2:10.42	7	,
8	,	09	2:12.00	8	,
9	,	12	2:13.00	9	,